



(1)

9wp7146.22

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 7146 OF 2022

Khushi Purushottam Chaudhari thr mother__ Vs. __The Joint Commissioner,
Scheduled Tribe Certificate Scrutiny Committee and ors

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. N.D.Jambhule, Advocate for petitioner
Ms. T.H.Khan, AGP for respondent nos.1 & 2

CORAM : AVINASH G. GHAROTE AND
URMILA JOSHI PHALKE, JJ.
DATE : 21/08/2023

Learned counsel for the petitioner makes a
statement that respondent no.3 is served, however, the
office notice indicates otherwise.

Petitioner to satisfy the office.

JUDGE

JUDGE