

WRIT PETITION NO. 7146 OF 2022

STAMP NO. OF

The Joint Commissioner Cum Vice Chairman....RESPONDENT
The S.t. Caste Scrutiny Committee, Nagpur And
Ors.

NARAYAN DINBAJI JAMBHULE for Petitioner
SHRI AA MADIWALE AGP FOR R/1 & 2.

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE NITIN W. SAMBRE
&
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ABHAY J. MANTRI,
JJ**

DATE : 15th January, 2024

P.C. :

AT THE REQ. OF AGP S.O. TO 22/01/2024.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)